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Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 547 22:07.1 27.13 Summers Cliff M 41-60 Queensbury
2 119 22:13.2 27.00 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
3 550 22:35.5 26.56 Fronhofer Paul M 18-40 Argyle
4 548 22:48.1 26.31 Crossman Kevin M 18-40 South Glens Falls
5 540 23:25.6 25.61 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
6 524 23:33.2 25.47 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
7 239 24:03.4 24.94 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
8 222 24:22.4 24.62 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
9 520 25:17.2 23.73 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George

10 503 25:54.2 23.16 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
11 236 26:14.5 22.86 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
12 130 26:24.9 22.71 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
13 549 26:26.3 22.69 Fronhofer Mera W 18-40 Argyle
14 269 26:55.3 22.29 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
15 546 27:28.6 21.84 Cann David M 18-40 Queensbury
16 530 27:45.9 21.61 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
17 415 27:46.8 21.60 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
18 256 28:00.3 21.42 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
19 551 28:23.9 21.13 Crossman Gary M18-40 Queensbury
20 545 28:26.2 21.10 Patchett Scott M41-60 Hague
21 504 28:34.8 20.99 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
22 541 28:57.6 20.72 Steciuk John M 18-40 Latham
23 255 29:02.6 20.66 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
24 502 29:48.6 20.13 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
25 226 30:35.3 19.62 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
26 542 30:37.0 19.60 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
27 544 31:22.1 19.13 Voorhis Pete M 41-60 Schenectady
28 522 32:07.2 18.68 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton



  Southern Adirondack Spokes

      

Tuesday Night Time Trial Series
Timing Provided by

08/03/2010

www.AdirondackSpokes.com
www.ReliableRacing.com

   8/4/2010RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540   8/4/2010RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540

27 544 31:22 1 19 Voorhis Pete 41

Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
3 550 22:35.5 26.56 Fronhofer Paul M 18-40 Argyle
4 548 22:48.1 26.31 Crossman Kevin M 18-40 South Glens Falls

11 236 26:14.5 22.86 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
15 546 27:28.6 21.84 Cann David M 18-40 Queensbury
19 551 28:23.9 21.13 Crossman Gary M 18-40 Queensbury
22 541 28:57.6 20.72 Steciuk John M 18-40 Latham
26 542 30:37.0 19.60 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
1 547 22:07.1 27.13 Summers Cliff M 41-60 Queensbury
2 119 22:13.2 27.00 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
5 540 23:25.6 25.61 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
6 524 23:33.2 25.47 Tyler Jay M 41-60 Stillwater
7 239 24:03.4 24.94 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
8 222 24:22.4 24.62 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
9 520 25:17.2 23.73 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George

10 503 25:54.2 23.16 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
12 130 26:24.9 22.71 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
16 530 27:45.9 21.61 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
17 415 27:46.8 21.60 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
20 545 28:26.2 21.10 Patchett Scott M 41-60 Hague
21 504 28:34.8 20.99 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
27 544 31:22.1. 19.13.13 Voorhis Pete M 41-60M 60 SchenectadySchenectady
23 255 29:02.6 20.66 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
14 269 26:55.3 22.29 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
18 256 28:00.3 21.42 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
25 226 30:35.3 19.62 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
28 522 32:07.2 18.68 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
13 549 26:26.3 22.69 Fronhofer Mera W 18-40 Argyle
24 502 29:48.6 20.13 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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